## **RIVERDOWNS ESTATE**

## **Expression of Interest**

Seller:	Riverdowns Estate (NQ) Pty Ltd
Buyer:	
Address:	
Email:	
Telephone:	

Proposed Lot:	As identified on the plan attached to this expression of interest
Purchase Price:	
Deposit Amount:	
	I / We will pay the deposit by Cash, Cheque or Bank Transfer

Buyers Solicitor:		
Address:		
Email:		
Telephone:		
This is an expression of interest only. An REIQ Contract will be issued to the buyer on commencement of the subdivision works and the buyer then has 14 days to sign and return with the balance of 5% of the deposit.		
Seller's Solicitor:	Firth Lawyers	
Address:	PO Box 422	
	INGHAM QLD 4850	
Email:	admin@firthlawyers.com.au	
Telephone:	07 4776 6600	

Special Conditions:	
	Include here details of any Special Conditions

Buyer/s Signature	
Date:	//

